Report Printed: 412712010 Construction Cost and Time Page Lof1
Report Date: 04/05/2010 ‘Summary Sheet
For Contracts Completed Third Quarter Fiscal Year 2009/2010
Supplemental Agreement |  Supplemental Agreement Total Days
i
Actual Expenditures (Excluding Contingency) (including Contingency) Weather Days Holiday Time Time Extensions Supplemental (Less Weather &
(See Note 2 Below) Extensions Agreement .
Adjusted Original Amount Paid For Contracts (See Note 3 Below) (See Note 4 Below) Original Holidays) Days Used (Less |**"°I*®¢| contracts
Contract | Original Contract Amount (less Present Contract | Regular Work To Date Present (Less
District Innovative <10% Contract Days Used |  Weather & <20%
Lettings Contingency Pay Amount (See Note 1 below) ot - noreamein oy Days Loldeyy | Weatnera | <2P8
tem Amount) over Adnustea| | Cost % Of % Of % of shof | oo | ot %5 0f %of Holiday)
Amount P Amount original Amount Original Days Added [Original | Days Added [original | °%° | original |Days Added | Original | Days Added |Original
9 Amount Amount Days Days Days Days Days
Amount
Central Let | 102196814 |$ 100,716,060 | 5 100,215,004 | $ 107,453,004 | $ 1,705,000 | $ 107,793,064 | 7.03% 87.50%) 7400382 | 7.35% 7005368 | 6.85% 3873 28| 7.18%) 82| 212%) 9| 023% 324 8.37%) 4206 | 860%| 4710 4,385 4025 390%|  93.75%
1| DistictLet |s 1590805 | 1460858 | $ 1701984 | 1591,758 | $ - s 1501758 | 8.96% 66.67%) 134014 | 9.17% 111179 | 6.99% 385 21| sasy) 4| 1oasl - | o.00%) 25 6.49%) a10| 6.a9% a2 403 a78|  1e2m| 833w
All Contracts | 103767619 [$ 102176918 | s 110017.078 | $ 100045752 | $ 1,705,000 | $ 100384022 | 7.05% 84.21%) 758439 | 7.37% 7116547 | 6.86% 4,258 209 | 7.02%) 86| 202 9| 021% 349 8.20%) 4616 | 8.41% 5152 4,788 4403 | 3419  9211%)
Central Let | 85344750 | 84432301 | 92026947 | 90,955,806 | $ 28800 | 90638184 [ 7.35% 91.30%) 6991423 | 8.28% 6682196 | 7.83% 3961 30| B8y 105 | 4.92%) 1| ooy 819  2068% 4781 | 20.70% 5673 5498 4963 |  25.30%|  86.96%)
2 | DistictLet |s 39,497,100 | 38,718,406 | 40,527,013 | 3 40,226,008 | 3 - s 30377504 | 170% 95.00%) 1394580 | 3.60% 1020013 | 261% 3309 289 | 8.73%) 215|650 4| o012% 180 5.44% 3403 | 556 4057 3919 3415 320%|  85.00%
All Contracts | 124841850 |$ 123150797 | s 132,553,960 | 131181814 | $ 28800 | 130015728 | 5.57% 93.02%) 8386012 | 681% 771200 | 6.18% 7270 620 | 865 410 s64%) 5| 007% 999 13.74% 8274 | 1381% 9,730 9,417 8378 |  1524%|  86.05%)
Central Let | 206,002,139 | 204,244,786 | s 222,630,067 | $ 222,056,847 | 144,105 | $ 224,794,947 | 10.06% 90.91%) 16,856,674 | 8.25% 16704981 | 8.11% 8237 1057 | 12.83% 42| si| 16| 019% 526 6.39%) 8779 | 658%| 10455 10019 8540 |  368%|  9091%)
3 | DistictLet |s 253,371,366 |$ 250,859,863 | S 257,014,690 | 255,993,395 | 10,750,000 | 255405601 [ 183% 87.50%) 4131285 | 165% 3643325 | 1aa% 2545 238|035 63| 248%) 1| ooy 204 8.02%) 2750 | 8.06% 3067 2873 2572 106%|  93.75%
All Contracts | 459373505 [$ 455104649 | $ 479653757 | 478050242 | 10,804,105 | 480240588 | 552% 89.80%) 20987950 | 4.61% 20348306 | 4.43% 10782 1205 | 12.01% ags| asow| 17| 016% 730 677% 11529 | 693%| 13522 12892 1112|  306%|  9184%
Central Let | 161075072 |$ 160,258,047 | 8 164,784,483 | 163,638,175 | $ 1566949 | 164477374 | 263% 87.50%) 3553253 | 2.22% 2809414 | 173% 9,022 795 | 881%) 316|350 2| 002% 116 1.29% 9140 131% 10277 9,684 8573|  -498%|  9583%)
4 | pistrict Let | 11079583 |$ 110,157,556 | s 112,208,354 | 111,638,369 | $ 487500 | 112420281 | 2.06% 100.00% 1813497 | 165% 1502516 | 1.36% 4323 22| s.14%) 76| 176%) 2| 005% 5 0.12%) 4330 | o1e%| 4670 4634 433 | 030%| 100.00%)
All Contracts | 2712770010 [$ 270416503 | 3 277,082,897 | $ 275476504 | 2054449 | 276906655 [ 240% 90.63%) 5366750 | 1.98% 4311930 | 158% 13,345 1017 | 7.62% 392| 2.04%) 4| 003% 121 0.91%) 13470 [ 00a%| 14047 14318 12909 | 327%|  96.88%
Central Let | 127070041 |$ 125487811 | 120,007,844 | 128,011,649 | $ 1438800 | 127,358,039 | 149% 84.00%) 2750282 | 2.20% 1937803 | 152% 5340 619 1150%) 179 335% - | 000 131 2.45%) 5471 | 2.45% 6270 5768 a970|  -6.93%|  92.00%)
5 | DistictLet |s 181950110 [$ 181675461 | 183,256,417 | $ 183,556,504 | $ 3180000 | 204,721,100 | 12.69% 78.57%) 1196600 | 0.66% 1306307 | 0.72% 2714 168 6.19%) 56| 206%) 1| oo0a) 17 0.63%) 2732 | 0.66% 2968 2548 2324 |  -1437%|  100.00%
All Contracts | 300020151 [$  307.163272 | s 312,264,261 | $ 312470243 | 4618800 | 3 332080120 [ 811% 82.05%) 3955882 | 1.29% 3244110 | 105% 8054 87| 0173 235|202 1| oo 148 1.84% 8203 185% 9,238 8316 7204 |  -9.44%|  94.87%)
Central Let | 106,467,563 |$ 105448580 | 5 110,446,804 | 100,103,023 | $ 3813600 | 100234186 | 359% 95.65%) 4420372 | 419% 39050332 | 872% 5608 317|565y 182 325% - | 000 156 2.78% 5764 | 2.78% 6,263 5953 sas4 | -275%|  95.65%)
6 | DistictLet |s 153031879 [§ 152535679 | s 157,249,381 | 156.047.315 | $ 4,366,000 | 3 158,605,250 | 3.98% 85.71%) 4515057 | 2.96% 4217502 | 2.76% 2574 179 | 6.95%) 52| 202% 2| 008% - 0.00%) 2576 | 0.08% 2827 2715 2484  -350%|  85.719%)
All Contracts | 250510442 |§  257,984.259 | 8 267,696,275 | $ 266,140,338 | 8179600 | 267830445 | 382% 93.33%) 8935420 | 3.46% 8176834 | 3.15% 8182 496 | 6.06%) 23| 286%) 2| 002% 156 1.91% 8340 [ 1.93% 9,090 8,668 7938 |  -208%|  9333%)
Central Let | 151610477 |$ 150,303,506 | 3 153,676,956 | 153,288,165 | $ 3291000 | $ 154269834 | 2.64% 94.44%) 2636051 | 175% 2257481 |  1ao% 5726 567 0.00%) 127 | 2.22%) 1| ooz 536 9.36%) 6263 9.38% 6,966 6,647 5953 |  396%|  88.89%)
7| bistrictLet | 15,985,518 | $ 15,550,101 | $ 16524,499 | 15787730 | - s 15656449 | 0.68% 90.91%) 710061 | 457% 538981 | 3.37% 2483 219 8823 57| 230 3| o012% 55 2.22%) 2541 | 234% 2850 2428 2152| -1333%|  100.00%)
All Contracts | 167604995 |$ 165,853,607 | 3 170,401,455 | $ 160,075,895 | $ 3291000 | $ 160.026.283 | 2.46% 93.10%) 3346112 | 2.02% 2796462 | 167% 8209 786 | 057 184 2.2%) 4| 005% 501 7.20%) 8804 [ 7.25% 9,816 9,075 810s| 1279  9310%)
Central Let |$ < s < s < s - s - s - 0.00% 0.00%) - | ooo% - 0.00% - - | oo < | ooow| - | o000% - 0.00% - | 000w - - - 0.00%|  0.00%)
8 | pistrictLet | 187,360,626 |$ 186,061,146 | S 195,263,187 | $ 196078017 | $ 3955000 | 106,350,834 | 5.53% 84.62%) 8568505 | 4.61% 7803561 | 4.21% 5529 396 | 7.16%) 8| 1s2%| 34| 061% 65| 10.22% 6.128 | 10.83% 7417 7573 7003 | 2820%|  69.23%
All Contracts | 187,360,626 |$ 186,061,146 | S 195,263,187 | 106,078,017 | $ 3955000 | 106350834 | 5.53% 84.62%) 8568505 | 4.61% 7803561 | 4.21% 5529 39 | 7.16%) 8| 1s2%| 34| 061% 65| 10.22% 6.128 | 10.83% 7117 7573 7003 |  2820%|  69.23%)
Central Let | 940605856 |$ 930,802,081 | 981,997,285 | 975,497,659 | 11,088,344 | 5 978566628 | 5.12% 89.80% 4617437 | 479% 41356575 | 4.40% 41767 3073 951% 1503 | acow| 20| o007 2,608 6.24% as004| 631%| 50614 47,054 42478 170%|  92.13%
TI\“’S'E;V District Let |'$ 043502242 [$ 937019070 | $ 963,835,525 | 5 962,021,186 | $ 22,738,500 | 984,177,056 | 5.03% 87.37% 22,463,608 | 2.40% 20243284 | 2.15% 23,862 1732 | 7.26%) 607| 254%| 47| 020%) 1,051 4.40%) 24960 | 460%| 27,998 27,003 24,754 3.7a%|  89.479%)
AllContracts | 1884283008 |§ 1867011151 (s 1945832810 |$ 1,037,518.845 | $ 34726804 |5 1062744584 |  508% 89.01%) 67,081,045 [ 3.59% 61509850 [ 3.27% 65,620 5705 | 8.69% 2010 s2m| 78| o012% 3,659 5.58% 69364 | 569%| 78612 75,047 67232 |  2.44%|  91.21%)
Central Let | 573831745 |$ 568,009,160 | S 604,835,772 | $ 600,708,368 | 10519349 | 604430731 [ 6.40% 87.63%) 33267468 | 5.86% 30991944 | 5.40% 24389 2131 | 874% 70| s1ew| 26| 134% 1829 7.50%) 26504 | 88aw%| 20786 28336 25435 a20%| 90729
Totals
Previous | District Let | $ 672,756,684 | 667,486,675 | 688,267,069 | 685,648,830 | $ 20,703,500 | $ 685013308 | 2.63% 88.71%) 17,006,142 | 2.56% 15510385 | 2.31% 15,201 1235 | 812% 342| 225%| 243| 160% 889 5.85% 16333 [ 745%| 18,108 17,481 15004 | as2%|  87.10%
Quarter
AllContracts [$ 1246588420 | 1235585835 | 1293102841 | 1286357198 | $ 31222840 |8 1280444124 |  4.36% 88.05%) 50363610 | 4.08% 46502329 | 3.73% 39590 3366 | 850% 1112 | 281%| 69| 144% 2718 6.87%) a2877| B30%| 47804 45817 41380 | aa2|  89.31%
Centrallet |$ 1904589510 [$ 1886002000 [§ 1993084106 |$ 2,006502.139 | $ 25721847 |8 2055719983 |  8.99% 80.31%) 94676800 | 5.02% 88,424,300 | 4.64% 71,233 7,486 | 1051% 2113 | 20m%| 82| 012% 5738 8.06%) 77053 817%| 88004 85422 75823 | G.44%|  B4SE%
Totals
)
Focal | pistrict et |3 613805174 |$ 607,009,548 | S 634,330,944 | $ 628814622 | 6707895 | 639408702 | 5.19% 79.26% 22862428 | 376% 20525776 | 3:34% 26478 2113 | 7.98% 71| 26| 78| 020% 1883 7.11%) 28430 [ 741%| 32123 30637 27813 | 504%|  87.41%
AlContracts [ $ 2518304684 [ 2494001557 | S 2,627.415050 | $ 2635316761 | $ 32420742 |8 2695168775 |  8.07% 79.95%) 117530287 | 471% 108,950,175 | 4.33% 97,711 9509 | 0.82% 2824 | 28%| 60| 016% 7621 7.80%) 105492 | 7.96%| 120217 | 116059 10363 |  6.06%|  8553%




